Data sheet
Creation date January 25, 2022 12:09:09 AM CET
  Catalogue status 14.01.2022 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 1
IE-FC-SFM-KNOB Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany

MAN IE GUIDE EN
Manual
Designation key / Type key
Catalogues Catalogues in PDF-format
Brochures FL FIELDWIRING EN
PI PROFINET CABLING EN
PI PROFINET CABLING EN
Data sheet
IE-FC-SFM-KNOB Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Drawings
Creation date January 25, 2022 12:09:09 AM CET
  Catalogue status 14.01.2022 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 3
Dimensioned drawing
Unit: mm
Installation cut-out
Unit: mm
Dimensioned drawing
Unit: in
Installation cut-out
Unit: in
Data sheet
IE-FC-SFM-KNOB Weidmüller Interface GmbH & Co. KG
Klingenbergstraße 26
D-32758 Detmold
Germany
Accessories
Creation date January 25, 2022 12:09:09 AM CET
  Catalogue status 14.01.2022 / We reserve the right to make technical changes. 4
Blank
  ESG is the tried-and-tested marker in MultiCard format
for use on many well-known electrical devices. The
result is high-quality device marking with a high-contrast
appearance.
Various types are available for devices from
manufacturers like Siemens, ABB, Beckhoff etc.
Advantages at a glance:
• Tags for universal usage, self-adhesive or clip-on tags,
depending on type
• For aligned equipment, e.g. circuit breakers, we supply
ESG markers for clipping onto tag rails
• Individual laser-quality printing according to
specifications
For custom printing: Please send us a file of our
labeling software M-Print PRO or M-Print PRO Online
(without installation) for your labeling specifications.
General ordering data
VersionType ESG 7/20 SIRIUS MC NE WS
Order No. 1736181044
GTIN (EAN) 4008190985950
Qty. 200 pc(s).
ESG, Device markers x 20 mm, PA 66, Colour: white, pluggable
Blank, adhesive backing
  SM is a MultiCard marker for labelling control and
signalling devices. The tags are clipped into the carriers or
attached by means of the adhesive film already fitted to